5. Durchgang vom 18.06.2017
Klasse: Seniorenrunde

SV Partenstein 1

SV Neubrunn 1
Wolfgang Meckel
Manfred Fiederling
Manfred Vath

SV Neubrunn 2
Sigrid Oster
Hertha Behl
Walter Lehrieder

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 1

SV Faulbach 1

SV Lohr 1

SG Remlingen 1

SV Partenstein 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
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. Sigrid Oster
2. Manfred Fiederling
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314,1
309,2

314,2
309, 3
311,3

Schitzengau Mittelmain
Senioren 2017

: SV Faulbach 1

. SG

Remlingen 1
Herbert Lauer
Renate Schumacher
Joachim Schindler

: Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
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SV Neubrunn 2
SV Neubrunn 1

Heinz Ruppert
Dieter Spiegel

Wolfgang Muller
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3597,9
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939,38
934,96
939,40
925,85
921,95
882,70
899,48

309,8
311,8
307,2

297,8
299,7
290,5

314,2 Ringe
314,1 Ringe

936,9 :

934,8 :

928,8

888,0
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. Wolfgang Meckel

Renate Schumacher
Walter Lehrieder
Herbert Lauer
Hertha Behl
Manfred Vath
Arnold Oster
Heinz Kautzmann

. Joachim Schindler
. Walter Lauer

. Dieter Spiegel

. Gerhard Kautzmann
. Heinz Ruppert

. Wolfgang Miller

. Thomas Missig

SV Neubrunn 1

SG Remlingen 1

SV Neubrunn 2

SG Remlingen 1

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 1

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 1

SG Remlingen 1

SG Remlingen 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Neubrunn 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
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309,1
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298,1
297,8
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289,3
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Ringe
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Ringe
Ringe



